Mo

Tu

Fr

Sa

Su

2019 PE SNOWSPORTS CLASS/BUS SCHEDULE

PE Class Reqgistration opens on Banner 12-10-18

DEPARTS
FRONT OF
BAKER

1:00

9:00
12:30

1:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

2:00

3:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

2:00

3:00

DEPARTS
SKIWAY

4:00

12:00
3:30

4:00

9:30
10:30
11:30

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:30

9:30
10:30
11:30

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:30

LESSON
TIME

1:45-3:30 Ski & Board

9:45-11:30 Ski
1:15-3:00 Ski & Board

1:45-3:30  Ski & Board

11:00-12:45 Ski
12:00-1:45 Board
1:00-2:45 Ski & Tele

11:00-12:45 Ski
12:00-1:45 Board
1:00-2:45 Ski

Buses pick up and drop off in front of Baker Library. No charge for students with a

Dartmouth I. D.

The first class of the season will be Saturday, Jan. 12, 2019.

The final class of the season will be Friday, March 1, 2019.

Weekday buses will run Monday, Jan. 14, 2019 to Friday, March 1, 2019.
Weekend buses will run Saturday Jan. 5 to Sunday March 10, 2019.

Last day to do PE make-up days is Sunday, March 3, 2019.



	2019 PE SNOWSPORTS CLASS/BUS SCHEDULE
	PE Class Registration opens on Banner 12-10-18

