2019 PE SNOWSPORTS CLASS/BUS SCHEDULE

PE Class Registration opens on Banner 12-10-18

	DEPARTS FRONT OF BAKER	DEPARTS SKIWAY	LESSON TIME	
Mo	1:00	4:00	1:45-3:30	Ski & Board
Tu	9:00	12:00	9:45-11:30	Ski
	12:30	3:30	1:15-3:00	Ski & Board
Fr	1:00	4:00	1:45-3:30	Ski & Board
Sa	9:00	9:30		
	10:00	10:30	11:00-12:45	Ski
	11:00	11:30	12:00-1:45	Board
	12:00	1:30	1:00-2:45	Ski & Tele
	2:00	2:30		
	3:00	3:30		
		4:30		
Su	9:00	9:30		
	10:00	10:30	11:00-12:45	Ski
	11:00	11:30	12:00-1:45	Board
	12:00	1:30	1:00-2:45	Ski
	2:00	2:30		
	3:00	3:30		
		4:30		

- Buses pick up and drop off in front of Baker Library. No charge for students with a Dartmouth I. D.
- The first class of the season will be Saturday, Jan. 12, 2019.
- The final class of the season will be Friday, March 1, 2019.
- Weekday buses will run Monday, Jan. 14, 2019 to Friday, March 1, 2019.
- Weekend buses will run Saturday Jan. 5 to Sunday March 10, 2019.
- Last day to do PE make-up days is Sunday, March 3, 2019.